@ l\/ﬁmhﬁjﬂl 2005 TOYOTA MATRIX FWD BASE - SILVER
'\ VIN: 2T1KR32EX5C422573 Work Order #: 6320054
= -«"/ S l M U l‘ c A S T NATIONAL AUTO DEALERS EXCHANGE

VIN: 2T1KR32EX5C422573
Body Style: 4 Door Station Wagon
- Hard Top
Ext Color/Code: SILVER
Int Color/Code: GRY
Mileage: 26,346
Seller: WELLS FARGO
FINANCIAL
ACCEPTANCE
Title State: NJ
Certified: No
Condition/Grade: Grade 3, Average
Sale: 9
Lane: 2
Run: 9
Inspection: CMASSIMI
02/12/2008
Drivable: Yes
VEHICLE INFORMATION
MECHANICAL INTERIOR OPTIONS
4 Cylinder Gas Odometer - 6 Digits Digital Pwr Lock
Automatic Operable Pwr Window
4X2 Average AIC
Pwr Brakes GRY - Cloth Rear Defrost
1.8L Int Odor: OK Dual Air Bags
Regular Dash Owner's
Manual
FLUID LEVELS 4 Door
Fuel Level: Empty Rear Wiper
Luggage Rack
TIRES AND WHEELS KEYS Security
System

Left Front: 10/32" GOODYEAR 205/55R16 Master Key - 2
Remote Key/Fob - 2

Er'gm 10/32" GOODYEAR 205/55R16 Valet Key - 1
Left Rear: 10/32" GOODYEAR 205/55R16

Right "

Ronr: 10/32" GOODYEAR 205/55R16

Spare: 0/32" Mini

Tire Condition: Good

Wheels: Steel

ANNOUNCED CONDITION: WFAF CERTIFIED
INTERNET REMARKS:
REMARKS/ADDITIONAL DAMAGE:
DISCLOSURES:

NOTES TO CONSIGNOR:

REMARKS:

Pwr Steering
Tilt Steering
Cruise Ctl

CD Player
Power Mirrors
Tinted Windows
Trip Counter
NO Rear Air
Conditioning
NO Third Seat
Wheel Covers



DAMAGES

DESCRIPTION
Front Bumper
Hood

LR Door

L Qtr Panel
Rear Bumper
Rear Bumper
Rear Bumper
RR Door

RR Door

Overall Picture

Overall Picture

Overall Picture

Overall Picture

Overall Picture

Picture #1

Picture #2

Picture #3

2005 TOYOTA MATRIX FWD BASE - SILVER

VIN: 2T1KR32EX5C422573 Work Order #: 6320054
NATIONAL AUTO DEALERS EXCHANGE

REPAIR

CONDITION SEVERITY HOURS
Prev Repair Vsbl Close Insp .00
Chipped Miltpl inst .50
Dings PDR/3 .00
Scratch Light Mitpl inst .00
Cut Less 1" .00
Mult Scratches 1"to 2" 1.50
Scratch Heavy None .00
Scuffed Miltpl inst .00
Scratch Light Miltpl inst .00
Ovrall Picture .00
Ovrall Picture .00
Ovrall Picture .00
Ovrall Picture .00
Ovrall Picture .00
Ovrall Picture LR .00
Ovrall Picture RR .00
Ovrall Picture VIN .00
TOTALS 2.00

PAINT
HOURS
.00
3.20
.00

.00

.00
2.90
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

6.10

PART
HOURS
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

TOTAL
HOURS
.00
3.70
.00

.00

.00
4.40
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

8.10



