

VIN: Body Style:	2T1KR32EX5C422573 4 Door Station Wagon - Hard Top				
Ext Color/Code:	SILVER				
Int Color/Code:	GRY				
Mileage:	26,346				
Seller:	WELLS FARGO				
	FINANCIAL				
	ACCEPTANCE				
Title State:	NJ				
Certified:	No				
Condition/Grade: Grade 3, Average					
Sale:	9				
Lane:	2				
Run:	9				
Inspection:	CMASSIMI				
	02/12/2008				
Drivable:	Yes				

2005 TOYOTA MATRIX FWD BASE - SILVER

VIN: 2T1KR32EX5C422573 Work Order #: 6320054 NATIONAL AUTO DEALERS EXCHANGE



VEHICLE INFORMATION

MECHANICAL

4 Cylinder Gas Automatic 4X2 Pwr Brakes 1.8 L

FLUID LEVELS

Fuel Level: Empty

TIRES AND WHEELS

Left Front: 10/32" GOODYEAR 205/55R16 Master Key - 2 Right 10/32" GOODYEAR 205/55R16 Valet Key - 1 Left Rear: 10/32" GOODYEAR 205/55R16 Right 10/32" GOODYEAR 205/55R16 Spare: 0/32" Mini Tire Condition: Good Wheels: Steel

ANNOUNCED CONDITION: WFAF CERTIFIED INTERNET REMARKS: REMARKS/ADDITIONAL DAMAGE: DISCLOSURES: NOTES TO CONSIGNOR: REMARKS:

INTERIOR

KEYS

Odometer - 6 Digits Digital Operable Average GRY - Cloth Int Odor: OK Regular Dash

OPTIONS

Pwr Lock Pwr Window A/C Rear Defrost Dual Air Bags Owner's Manual 4 Door Rear Wiper Luggage Rack Security System Pwr Steering Tilt Steering Cruise Ctl CD Player Power Mirrors Tinted Windows Trip Counter NO Rear Air Conditioning NO Third Seat Wheel Covers

2005 TOYOTA MATRIX FWD BASE - SILVER

VIN: 2T1KR32EX5C422573 Work Order #: 6320054 NATIONAL AUTO DEALERS EXCHANGE

DAMAGES

0/11/1020				REPAIR	PAINT	PART	TOTAL
	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	SEVERITY	HOURS	HOURS	HOURS	HOURS
	Front Bumper	Prev Repair	Vsbl Close Insp	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Hood	Chipped	Mltpl inst	.50	3.20	.00	3.70
	LR Door	Dings	PDR/3	.00	.00	.00	.00
	L Qtr Panel	Scratch Light	MItpl inst	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Rear Bumper	Cut	Less 1"	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Rear Bumper	Mult Scratches	1" to 2"	1.50	2.90	.00	4.40
	Rear Bumper	Scratch Heavy	None	.00	.00	.00	.00
	RR Door	Scuffed	MItpl inst	.00	.00	.00	.00
	RR Door	Scratch Light	MItpl inst	.00	.00	.00	.00
Sealer and	Overall Picture	Ovrall Picture		.00	.00	.00	.00
	Overall Picture	Ovrall Picture		.00	.00	.00	.00
	Overall Picture	Ovrall Picture		.00	.00	.00	.00
PRE	Overall Picture	Ovrall Picture		.00	.00	.00	.00
	Overall Picture	Ovrall Picture		.00	.00	.00	.00
No.	Picture #1	Ovrall Picture LR		.00	.00	.00	.00
	Picture #2	Ovrall Picture RR		.00	.00	.00	.00
	Picture #3	Ovrall Picture VIN		.00	.00	.00	.00
			TOTALS	S 2.00	6.10	.00	8.10

Print